Member remuneration April 2024 - October 2024

Name

Baker,N
Baldock,M

Barrington-King,P V

Bartlett,P W
Beaney,D
Bell,C L
Binks,R
Bond, T A
Booth,A
Brady,A
Brazier,D L
Broadley,C
Bruneau,B
Campkin,S
Cannon,T
Carey,S
Carter,P B
Chandler,S S
Chard,N J
Chittenden,|
Cole,Penny
Cole,Perry
Collor,N
Constantine,K
Cooke,G
Cooper,P C
Crow-Brown,D
Dance,M C
Dawkins,M
Dean, T
Dendor,M
Game,L A
Gough,R'W
Grehan,K
Hamilton,S
Harman,P M
Hawkins,J C
Hill,P M
Hills,A R
Hohler,S V
Holden,S
Hood,M

Basic
Allowances

9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
7,134.60
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44

Special
Responsibilty
Allowance

21,350.42

5,748.19

21,350.42
5,748.19

5,748.19

5,644.50
5,748.19

21,350.42

9,854.04
5,748.19

3,964.32

5,748.19

9,854.04
5,748.19
32,846.80

9,854.04

9,854.04

5,748.19

Co-optee
allowance

Total
Remuneration

31,338.86
9,988.44
9,988.44

15,736.63
9,988.44

31,338.86

15,736.63
9,988.44

15,736.63

15,632.94

15,736.63
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44

31,338.86
9,988.44
9,988.44

19,842.48
9,988.44

15,736.63
9,988.44

13,952.76
9,988.44
9,988.44

15,736.63
9,988.44
9,988.44

19,842.48

15,736.63

42,835.24
9,988.44

19,842.48
7,134.60
9,988.44
9,988.44

19,842.48
9,988.44

15,736.63
9,988.44



Name

Hook,A J
Hudson,S
Jeffrey,D
Kennedy,A
Kite,J A
Lehmann,R
Lewis,B
Love,RC
Manion,S C
Marsh,R A
McArthur,M
Mclnroy,J P
Meade,Jackie
Meade,Jordan
Murphy,D P
Oakford,P J
Ozog,J M
Parfitt-Reid,L
Passmore,C B
Prendergast,S
Rayner,H W
Richardson,O
Ridgers,A M
Robey,D
Ross,D
Sandhu,A S
Shonk, T
Simkins,C E
Sole,M
Stepto,P
Streatfeild,R
Sullivan,L
Sweetland,B
Thomas,R J
Watkins,D
Webb,S
Whiting,M J
Wright,d G
Wright,L
Black, C
Horne, DA
Grand Total

Basic
Allowances

9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
6,630.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44

802,851.80

Special

Responsibilty

Allowance
7,226.31

21,350.42
9,854.04
9,854.04

10,839.43

21,350.42
7,226.31

9,854.04

9,854.04
21,350.42
21,350.42

2,834.36

9,854.04

5,748.19
9,854.04
8,537.14
5,748.19

5,748.19

3,613.12
5,194.94
9,695.95
21,350.42
21,350.42

451,447.45

Co-optee
allowance

375.00
875.00
1,250.00

Total

Remuneration

17,214.75
9,988.44
31,338.86
19,842.48
19,842.48
20,827.87
9,988.44
31,338.86
17,214.75
9,988.44
9,988.44
19,842.48
9,988.44
19,842.48
31,338.86
31,338.86
9,988.44
12,822.80
9,988.44
9,988.44
19,842.48
9,988.44
15,736.63
19,842.48
18,525.58
15,736.63
9,988.44
15,736.63
9,988.44
9,988.44
13,601.56
11,825.38
19,584.39
31,338.86
31,338.86
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
9,988.44
375.00
875.00
1,255,549.25



